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CODE

AK-CP40

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

Electric cooking plate in stainless steel, 2 cooking zones € 345'41

diameter 2204220 mm, 6 power levels, V.230/1, Kw
2,00+2,00, Weight 10,50 Kg, dim.mm.600x400x160h

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

DOUBLE ELECTRIC COOKING PLATE :
o stainless steel structure ;

o six power levels ;

o safety power limiter;

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

o hob size: diameter 220 + 220 mm .

CE mark
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
5060
4,00
10,50
12,00
600

400

160
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